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BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,
New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400001. (Company code: 509557)
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra East,
Mumbai 400051. (Symbol: GARFIBRES, Series: EQ)

Sub:- Intimation Regarding Loss of share certificate(s)
Dear Sirs,
Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the request(s) for issuance of Duplicate
Share Certificate(s) has been approved as detailed below:
Sr. Name of Folio No. Old New Distinctive No. No. of
No Shareholders Certificate Certificate From To Shares

1 PURNIMA JOSHI 00P00653 14602 291371 807998 808027 30
SURENDRA 54244 2459552 2459601 50
JOSHI 54245 2459602 2459636 35

85102 4035543 4035592 50
85103 4035593 4035642 50
85104 4035643 4035692 50
85105 4035693 4035742 50
85106 4035743 4035792 50
85107 4035793 4035802 10
85108 4035803 4035812 10
85109 4035813 4035813 1
85110 4035814 4035814 1
85111 4035815 4035815 1

! 213978 9093794 9093843 50
213979 9093844 9093893 50
213980 9093894 9093943 50
213981 9093944 9093993 50
213982 9093994 9094043 50
213983 9094044 9094093 50
213984 9094094 9094143 50
213985 9094144 9094193 50
213986 9094194 9094243 50
213987 9094244 9094293 50
213988 9094294 9094303 10
213989 9094304 9094308 5
213990 9094309 9094309 1
213991 9094310 9094310 1
213992 9094311 9094311 1
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2 BHAGUBHAI 00B00913 139159 291372 6003770 - 6003819 50
AMTHALAL 139160 6003820 - 6003869 50
GANDHI 139161 6003870 - 6003919 50

139162 6003920 - 6003969 50
139163 6003970 - 6004019 50
139164 6004020 - 6004069 50

3 CHANDRAN 00C00139 141310 291373 6090067 - 6090076 10
NATARAJAN

4 Delna Jehangir 00000924 102877 291374 4530496 4530545 50
Daruwalla 102878 4530546 4530595 50
Zarine Jhangir 147062 6295221 6295270 50
Daruwalla 147063 6295271 6295320 50

311154 11887180 11887229 50
311155 11887230 11887279 50
311156 11887280 11887329 50

Further, pursuant to the provisions of SEBI Notification No. SEBIILAD-NRO/GN/2022/66 dated 24th
January, 2022 read with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/MIRSD-RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25thJanuary,
2022, a letter of confirmation in lieu of the physical share certificate(s) will be issued to the said
shareholder(s), within prescribed timelines, for getting the shares dematerialised.
Please acknowledge this communication.
Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For GARWARE TECHNICAL FIBRES LIMITED

Sanll Agarwal
Company Secretary
M. No. FCS6407
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